VQ membrane electrovalves, are particularly suitable to control water, air, inert gas, steam and
for all fluids in general (not aggressive).
The extremely compact brass body, gives to them the possibility to be used in very small places.
They're available in different versions as 2/2, 3/2 NC and NO and with NBR, Viton or EPDM seals.
Les électrovannes de la série VQ a membrane sont particulièrement appropriés pour controller
l'eau, l'aire, le gaz inerte, la vapeur d'eau et tous les fluids généralement non agressifs.
Le corps en laiton est compact et permet une utilisation dans des espaces confinés.
Sont disponibles plusieurs versions comme 2/2, 3/2 NC et NO et joints en NBR, Viton ou EPDM.

O
LE
 A
 M
E
M
B
R
A
N
A
2/2 NC / NF / NC
Code Seals Thread size Ø Viscosity (Max cSt) Kv
Code Joints Filetage mm Viscosité (Max cSt) m³/h
codice Guarnizioni Filetto  Viscosità (Max cSt)
VQM1422C10N NBR 1/4 10 25 1.58
VQM1422C10V FKM 1/4 10 25 1.58
VQM1422C10E EPDM 1/4 10 25 1.58
VQM3822C12N NBR 3/8 12 25 2.34
VQM3822C12V FKM 3/8 12 25 2.34
VQM3822C12E EPDM 3/8 12 25 2.34
VQM3822C14N NBR 3/8 14 25 2.73
VQM3822C14V FKM 3/8 14 25 2.73
VQM3822C14E EPDM 3/8 14 25 2.73
VQM1222C12N NBR 1/2 12 25 2.36
VQM1222C12V FKM 1/2 12 25 2.36
VQM1222C12E EPDM 1/2 12 25 2.36
VQM1222C14N NBR 1/2 14 25 2.75
VQM1222C14V FKM 1/2 14 25 2.75
VQM1222C14E EPDM 1/2 14 25 2.75
VQM3422C18N NBR 3/4 18 25 4.08
VQM3422C18V FKM 3/4 18 25 4.08
VQM3422C18E EPDM 3/4 18 25 4.08
VQM1022C25N NBR 1 25 25 6.63
VQM1022C25V FKM 1 25 25 6.63
VQM1022C25E EPDM 1 25 25 6.63
AIR
WORK
P N E U M ATIC  EQU IP M E N T
1